
Sr. No. 
1 

Following Candidates are provisionally adimtted subject to the verification of original documents. His/Her 
candidature will stand cancelled If any discrpancy is found in future. The candidates are directed to present 

physlcally in the department of Geography w.e.f 09-08-2023 to 11-08-2023 

2 
3 
4 

5 
6 
7 

10 

Sr. No. 
1 

2 

3 

Sr. No. 

2 

Sr. No. 
1 

Sr. No. 
1 

Sr. No. 
1 

2 

Sr. No. 
1 

1 
Sr. No. 

Name 
AMISHA 

Nancy 
Shubham Verma 
Akshay Kumar 
Arpita Thakur 

Prerana 
Mohit Thakur 
Dinesh Kalyan 
Yamuna Devi 

Tamanna 

Name 
Suresh Kashyap 
Amisha Kumari 

Aniket 

Name 

Shivangi 
Soniya 

Name 

Avantik Rana 

Name 

Name 
Vanshita Sunta 

JYOTIRMAY 

Name 

Name 

Siya Guleria 

MERIT LIST -I MA GEOGRAPHY SESSION 2023-24 

UserlD 
23076667 

GOVT. COLLEGE DHARAMSHALA 
DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY 

23077008 
23087275 
23076653 
23087241 
23076978 

23087242 
23087249 

23076724 

UserlD 
23076734 
23076866 
23087283 

UserlD 

23077066FIGAL CHAND THAKUR 
Jagdev 

Bhumi Chand 
SUSHIL KUMAR 

23087361 
23087333 

UserlD 
23076740 

UserlD 
VACANT 

UserlD 
23076801 

23076739 

UserlD 
VACANT 

Timings:11:00 AM to 02:00 PM 

UserlD 

23076870 

OPEN FOR ALL 
Father's Name 

ASHOK KUMAR 
Kuldeep kumar 

Om Raj 
Satish kumar 

Subhash Chand 
RAJENDER SINGH 

SCHEDULED CASTE 
Father's Name 

Raju Singh 
CHAIN SINGH 

MAHIPAL 

SCHEDULED TRIBE 
Father's Name 

Kaka Ram 
TEJ SINGH 

SPORTS 
Father's Name 

Ashok Rana 

CULTURAL 
Father's Name 

Father's Name 

Amrit Singh Sunta 
RAJENDER PATHANIA 

PWD 
Father's Name 

SINGLE GIRL CHILD 
Father's Name 

RAKESH KUMAR 

Gender 

MA Geography Merit-I 

Female 
Female 

Male 
Male 

Female 
Female 

Male 
Male 

Female 
Female 

Gender 
Male 

Female 
Male 

Gender 

ECNOMIC WEAKER SECTION (EWS) 

Female 
Female 

Gender 
Male 

Gender 

Gender 
Female 

Male 

Gender 

Gender 
Female 

Category 
General 

General 
General 

General 
General 
General 

General 
General-EWS 

General 
SC 

Category 
SC 
SC 
SC 

Category 

ST 

Category 
General 

Category 

Category 
General-EWS 
General-EWS 

Category 

Category 
General 

PRINCPL 
DHARAMSHALA 

Marks 
79.5 

74.46 
74.34 
72.76 
72.72 

72.168 
71.34 
71.04 
70.92 
70.44 

Marks 
68.34 
65.35 
64.94 

Marks 
68.21 

67.1 

Marks 

62.64 

Marks 

Marks 
70.44 
69.78 

Marks 

Marks 
61.02 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

