GOVT. COLLEGE DHARAMSHALA DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY MERIT LIST - I MA GEOGRAPHY SESSION 2023-24

Following Candidates are provisionally adimtted subject to the verification of original documents. His/Her candidature will stand cancelled if any discrpancy is found in future. The candidates are directed to present physically in the department of Geography w.e.f 09-08-2023 to 11-08-2023

Timings:11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

OPEN FOR ALL								
Sr. No.	Name	UserID	Father's Name	Gender	Category	Marks		
1	AMISHA	23076667	ASHOK KUMAR	Female	General	79.5		
2	Nancy	23077008	Kuldeep kumar	Female	General	74,46		
3	Shubham Verma	23087275	Om Raj	Male	General	74.34		
4	Akshay Kumar	23076653	Satish kumar	Male	General	72.76		
5	Arpita Thakur	23087241	Subhash Chand	Female	General	72.72		
6	Prerana	23076978	RAJENDER SINGH	Female	General	72.168		
7	Mohit Thakur	23077066	FIGAL CHAND THAKUR	Male	General	71.34		
8	Dinesh Kalyan	23087242	Jagdev	Male	General-EWS	71.04		
9	Yamuna Devi	23087249	Bhumi Chand	Female	General	70.92		
10	Tamanna	23076724	SUSHIL KUMAR	Female	ŚĆ	70.44		

	SCHEDULED CASTE								
Sr. No.	Name	UserID	Father's Name	Gender	Category	Marks			
1	Suresh Kashyap	23076734	Raju Singh	Male	SC	68.34			
2	Amisha Kumari	23076866	CHAIN SINGH	Female	ŚC	65.35			
3	Aniket	23087283	MAHIPAL	Male	SC	64.94			

SCHEDULED TRIBE								
Sr. No.	Name	UserID	Father's Name	Gender	Category	Marks		
1	Shivangi	23087361	Kaka Ram	Female	ST	68.21		
2	Soniya	23087333	TEJ SINGH	Female	ST	67.1		

	SPORTS							
Sr. No.	Name	UserID	Father's Name	Gender	Category	Marks		
1	Avantik Rana	23076740	Ashok Rana	Male	General	62.64		
L	/ Wantak I Kana	23010140	Ashok Italia	Iviale	General	02.0		

			CULTURAL			
Sr. No.	Name	UserID	Father's Name	Gender	Category	Marks
1		VACANT				

	ECNOMIC WEAKER SECTION (EWS)								
Sr. No.	Name	UserID	Father's Name	Gender	Category	Marks			
1	Vanshita Sunta	23076801	Amrit Singh Sunta	Female	General-EWS	70.44			
2	JYOTIRMAY	23076739	RAJENDER PATHANIA	Male	General-EWS	69.78			

			PWD			
Sr. No.	Name	UserID	Father's Name	Gender	Category	Marks
1		VACANT				

SINGLE GIRL CHILD							
Sr. No.	Name	UserID	Father's Name	Gender	Category	Marks	
1	Siya Guleria	23076870	RAKESH KUMAR	Female	General	61.02	

